0710056A

0710054Y

0711384U
0710200G

0710203K

0711236H

0711242P

07112675

0711507C

0711649G

0711650H

0711879G

Liste des établissements du PIAL

Montceau - Jean Moulin

Pilotage

Mme Angiolini (IEN)

M.Lagoutte (principal du colléege)

Coordonnatrice PIAL

Mme Garcia

CLG JEAN MOULIN (PIAL)

LYC HENRI PARRIAT

LP CLAUDIE HAIGNERE
E.M.PU NIKI DE SAINT PHALLE

E.M.PU SUZANNE VALADON

E.M.PU ROSA BONHEUR

E.E PU JACQUES PREVERT

E.E PU JEAN JAURES

E.E PU LUCIE AUBRAC

E.E PU CLARA SCHUMANN-JEAN -ROSTAND
E.E PU BELLEVUE VOLTAIRE ROUSSEAU

E.M.PU JEAN MICHEL FOLON

MONTCEAU LES MINES

MONTCEAU LES MINES

BLANZY
MONTCEAU LES MINES

MONTCEAU LES MINES

MONTCEAU LES MINES

MONTCEAU LES MINES

MONTCEAU LES MINES

BLANZY

MONTCEAU LES MINES

MONTCEAU LES MINES

MONTCEAU LES MINES



